B.0.S. BETTER ONLINE SOLUTIONS LTD.

B.O.S. BETTER ONLINE SOLUTIONS LTD.
WKN:  M20115180

ISIN: 1L0010828171

Overview
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Price
2.80 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.36% (-0.01)

IL0010828171
BOSC
Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

15 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.80 USD (1,600)
2.90 USD (5,000)
2.76 USD

2.80 USD
2.71USD

2.81 USD
2.73612 USD
16,715
45,766.72

59

5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50

3.00

2.50 L

Yy

L.50

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0010828171&ID_NOTATION=206720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d35a37541dc96d448791a693656da8bcfebcd96898b76ad8f492be752a7614&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b87444e47ae89911e&time=1726418165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3101ee15eba9c1a6c5a91fb9a351e3f87657955abed76ec5eebbf7195e09a28b&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cecf9eb3c8086704&time=1726418165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd44675fbcceda195e093313ae4c3500dacfc8812cb81d246519a2529c8fc8c0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=610aac36489ceebe8&time=1726418165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72346bd2309d8863c9bc0e3659cf8f8c41381f213dd947616b6504c25b12ed85&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb05192ccef92967b&time=1726418165&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6bd618928a4d2cbf470f7be831f2b756771e3db8fa7ca96e58e3a54241e4fd&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1737c4e1724a4f56&time=1726418165&tool=RSC

B.0.S. BETTER ONLINE SOLUTIONS LTD.

Details
2024/09/13 22:30:00 5Y
Price 5.00
2.80 USD
Difference ©  -0.36%(-0.01) 450
General attributes 400 \I Il'l
ISIN IL0010828171 | r
Symbol BOSC 3 L
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD ~
.00 |
Sector Technology f M,HN H‘
Security Stock i
type 2.50 LM h,
Market cap 15 EUR L |||
(m) 2.00 'L I
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, ’
UHD) j ﬁ‘
1.50 |
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 2.80 USD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.90 USD (5,000)
Open 2.76 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.80 USD Source: FactSet
Low 2.71USD
Close (prev. day) 2.81 USD
VWAP 2.73612uUsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 16,715 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.77 USD (5,590)
Trading volume 45,766.72 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.84 USD (8,883)
Number of trades 59 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.85 USD (14,564)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.87 USD (16,335)
YTD High | date 3.28 USD (2024/07/25)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 2.56 USD (2024/01/11)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 4.00 USD (2023/09/18)
Perf (%) +1.82% -22.44% -30.26% 52 Weeks Low I date 2.39 USD (2023/1 0/30)
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.81 -1.22
Beta - - - Arbitrage views
Volatility 32.13 35.24 49.40 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2021/09/30 08:05 3.00 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:30 2.80 USD 0.05 59
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101492275

B.0.S. BETTER ONLINE SOLUTIONS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
B.O.S. BETTER ONLINE SOLUTIONS

Freiman Street 20 75101 Rishon LeZion
Telefon: +972-3-9542000

Fax: -

E-mail: IR@boscom.com
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